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MAY

9
Superintendents Meeting
Thursday 9th May 2024 @ 10:00am
Zoom

MAY

19
Ordinands Testimony Service
Sunday 19th May 2024 @ 6:00pm
TBC

MAY

21
Stationing Briefings
Tuesday 21st May 2024 (all day event)
Zoom

MAY

22
Stationing Briefings
Wednesday 22nd May 2024 (all day event)
Zoom

MAY

23
Stationing Briefings
Thursday 23rd May 2024 (all day event)
Zoom

JUN

5
Pre-Conference Briefing
Wednesday 5th June 2024 @ 7:00pm
74 Abingdon Road, Cumnor, OX2 9QW

JUN

6
District Executive
Thursday 6th June 2024 @ 7:30pm
Zoom

JUN

9
Leaving Service for Rev'd Helen Cameron, District Chair
Sunday 9th June 2024 @ 3:00pm
Wesley Memorial Methodist Church, OX1 2DH

JUL

8
Finance and Grants
Monday 8th July 2024 @ 10:00am
Zoom

AUG

3
Welcome Service for Rev'd Sonia Hicks
Saturday 3rd August 2024 (all day event)
TBC

AUG

20
District Executive
Tuesday 20th August 2024 @ 10:00am
Bouverie Court

SEP

7
Representative Synod
Saturday 7th September 2024 @ 10:00am
TBC

MAY

10
Representative Spring Synod
Saturday 10th May 2025 (all day event)
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